16 AMP HIGH INRUSH
MINIATURE POWER RELAY
FEATURES
• Dielectric strength 5000 Vrms
• Low height: 15.7 mm
• 16 Amp switching
• Tungsten premake contact for extrem high inrush
• Isolation spacing greater than 10 mm

CONTACTS
AZ762T
COIL SPECIFICATION - DC COIL ORDER NUMBER*
Nominal Coil
VDC
Must Operate
VDC
Max. Continuous
VDC
Coil Resistance
Ohm
1 Form A
5 3.5 7.5 62 ±10% AZ762T-1AE-5D
6 4.2 9 90 ±10% AZ762T-1AE-6D
9 6.3 13.5 202 ±10% AZ762T-1AE-9D
12 8.4 18 360 ±10% AZ762T-1AE-12D
18 12.6 27 810 ±10% AZ762T-1AE-18D
24 16.8 36 1,440 ±10% AZ762T-1AE-24D
48 33.6 72 5,760 ±15% AZ762T-1AE-48D
60 42.0 90 7,500 ±15% AZ762T-1AE-60D
110 77.0 165 25,200 ±15% AZ762T-1AE-110D
* “1AE” denote silver tin oxide contacts with tungsten premake contact.
Add suffix “E” at the end of the order number for sealed version.
Add suffix “F” at the end of the order number for Class F insulation system.
MECHANICAL DATA